BuHHada Kapra

Mo 6bokanam
BeJsoe

Pucaunr

Poccua, Cukopbl

Pinot -Grig‘ib Luisella

Italy, Castello di Lazzolo

Vinho Verde
Portugal, Quinta da Raza

Opansx, JIoro UnmMmbasu

Poccus, 3onotas banka

Chardonnay

France, Domaine de Medeilhan

Sauvignon Blanc
New Zeland, Paddle Creek

Kpachoe
Kindzmarauli
Georgia, Besini

[Tuao Menbe Jloko Uumobasiu

Poccuq, KpbiM, 3onoTasa banka

~Saperavi
Georgia, Binekhi

Carmenere Estelar
Chile, Santa Carolina

Malbec Le Grand Noir

France, Les Celliers Jean d'Alibert

Chianti Classico Faunae
Toscana, Frescobaldi

Hrpuctoe

Prosecco Bruni
[taly

Basnaknasa IInHo Hyap Pose Bpiot

Poccus, Kpbim

ManeHbkue ByTbIKK

Martini Prosecco D.O.C.
Italy, Veneto

+ Martini Asti D.O.C.G.
[taly, Piedmont

'

Gruner Veltliner Federspiel
Austria, Domane Wachau (white)

Marques de Riscal Reserva
Spain, Marques de Riscal

Laforet Pinot Noir

France, Joseph Drouhin

- &

125 mn

690 P

690 P

750 P

690 P

750 P

850P

125mn

690 P

690 P

G690 P -

750P
750P

990 P

125 M

790 P

550P

1300P
1300P
4 500P
4 QOOP

5.900P



Hrpucroe / [llamriaHcKoe

Baan ne Biian Bpror

Poccua, ®aHaropua

Martini Prosecco D.O.C.
Italy, Veneto

Martini Asti D.O.C.G.
~ Italy, Piedmont

Maurym Ilet-Hat Praiiurenu Orctpa IBpIOT

Poccuga, CeBacTononb

Prosecco Bruni
Italy

Moscato d'Asti, Canti
Italy

Prosecco Valdobbiadene Quartese
Brut, Ruggeri
Italy

Grande Cuvee 1531 de Aimery Reserve
(Cremant de Limoux)
France

Torello Pal.lid Rosé Corpinnat
Spain

Gamet Rose Brut

France, Champagne

Lanson Black Label

France, Champagne

~ Nicolas Maillart Platine Premier Cru Brut

France, Champagne

Geoffroy Rose de Saignee 1-er Cru Brut
France, Champagne

Palmer & Co Blanc de Blancs
France, Champagne

Cristal, Louis Roederer

France, Champagne

750 mn

3900P
4 900 P
4 90.0 P
4 900P
4740P
4 500P

6-700 P
6 900 P

7900P
17 900 P

17 900 P

18 900 P -

25 900 P
28 900 P

81 000 P



BeJioe

CoBuHBLOH BiiaH

Poccus; Bensbek

[HTapooHe

Poccusq, Ycagpba MapkoTx

[HTapsr KogyHa, Toronér

Poccug, LLaTo MNMuHo

‘[lerpurop MasnbBa3uda
Poccus, LLyMpuHka

Pucaunr

Poccusg, Nanuukum n Manuukum

Buonne

Poccus, KpuHnua, MeneHpxmk

Araiuda [HlapnoHe

Poccu, Manvukum v Manvukum

La Petite Perriére Sauvignon

France, Loire, Domaine De La Perriére

Pinot Grigio Priara
[taly, Friuli, Pradio

Goruli Mtsvane.
Georgia, Chateau Mukhrani

Albarino Abellio

Spain, Bodegas Milenium

Classic White Tus

Armenia, Tavush

Riesling Pur Mineral "Sankt Anna"

. Germany, Pfalz, Lergenmuller

Pfefferer
Italy, Alto Adige, Colterenzio

Lugana San Benedetto
Italy, Veneto, Zenato

Gruner Veltliner Federspiel

Austria, Domane Wachau

Gewlurztraminer
Italy, Alto Adige, Kaltern Caldaro

Chablis

France, Bourgogne, Domaine des Chenevieres

Wiltinger Alte Reben
Mosel, Germany, Nik Weis St. Urbans-Hof

Riesling Herrenberg Kabinett

Mosel, Germany, Maximin Grunhaus

Les Princes Abbés Gewilirztraminer

France, Alsace, Domaines Schlumberger

Gavi dei Gavi Etichetta Nera

Italy, Piemonte, La Scolca

Sancerre Le MD de Bourgeois

" France, Loire, Henri Bourgeois

Bourgogne Les Setilles

France, Bourgogne, Olivier Leflaive

Chablis Premier Cru Beauroy
France, Bourgogne, William Fevre

Puligny-Montrachet

France, Bourgogne, Joseph Drouhin

- &

750 mn

4500P
5 500 P
5 500 P
5 500 P
6 900 P
7 900 P
10 900 P
4500
4500P
4 900P
4 900 P
4 500P
5 500 P
5 500 P
6 500 P
6900P
9 900 P

10 900 P

10 900 P

13 500 P
12 500 P
13 900 P
15 900 P
17 900 P
24 990 P

29 990 P



RpacHoe

[Tnno Hyap

Poccua; KpbiM, Ycagbba Manryn

Habepre CoBUHBOH
Poccus, benbbek

[TeTpurop KpacHoe
Poccuq, LLlyMpuHka

3araaHbId CKJIOH -
" Poccug, Ycagpba JvBHOMOpCckoe

Kazax
Poccwug, MNanuukum v Manuukmm

Hpacnocromn 3osioroBckuil Ha Teppacax
Poccus Ycapbba [JuBHOMOpCKOe :

Pinot Noir La Petite Perriére
France, Loire, Domaine De La Perriere

Kindzmarauli
Georgia, Chateau Mukhrani

Khvanchkara
Georgia, Racha-Lechkhumi

Trigaio
Italy, Campania, Feudi di San Grigorio

I1 Bruno dei Vespa Primitivo di Manduria
Italy, Puglia, Vespa '

Chianti Classico Reserva
Toscana, Villa a Sesta

Shiraz Tenacity
Australia, Two Hands

HITO
Spain, Cepa 21

- Cygnus

Italy, Sicilia, Conte Tasca d'Almerita

Sassoalloro
Italy, Toscana, Castello di Monpeto di Biondi Santi

Lacoste-Borie
France, Bordeaux, Chateau Grand-Puy-Lacoste

Les Pagodes de Cos

France, Bordeaux, Chateau Cos dEstournel

Laborum Malbec
Argentina, Salta (Cafayate Valley)

Barbera d'Asti Montebruna
Italy, Piemonte, Braida

Varvara Bolgheri
Italy, Toscana, Castello di Bolgheri

Barolo
Italy, Piemonte, Mauro Molino

Mille e Una Notte

Italy, Sicilia, Donnafugata

Pietroso Brunello di Montalcino
Italy, Toscana, Pietroso

Pommard Clos Bauder
France, Bourgogne, Armand Heitz

Gevrey-Chabertin La Justice
" France, Bourgogne, Domaine Antonin Guyon

'

Po3sosoe
Rosé d'Anjou
Loire, France, Domaine Chupin

Poze

Poccwusg, Manuukum v Manuukum

Couucr
Poccwus, Ycagbba [JuBHOMOpCcKoe

750 mn

4 200P
5 500 P
5 500 P
7900P
7 900 P
9 900 P
4 500P
5 500 P
8 900 P
3900P
5 900 P
9 900P
6 900 P
75008
8 900 P
9 500 P
12 900 P
17 900 P
11 900 P

11 900 P

16 900 P

16 900 P
25 900 P
26 990 P
27 990 P

29 990 P

750 mn

4 900 P
6.900 P

3 900P



